
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN E 529
FT FOR POB, CONT E 146.47 FT,
N 198 FT, W 146.47 FT, S 198

HOLDER CRAIG E/HOLDER ANGELINA
196 SW JACK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03116-053

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/18/2025 KS 0.66 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

238,348
3,086
22,500

263,934
105,046
158,888

HX HB 50,722
108,166
263,934

0

263,934

0816/2409 2/01/1996 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELINA HOLDER

CRAIG A & ANGELINA 

0816/2396 1/31/1996 WD Q I 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERI LYN WHITE

ANGELINA HOLDER
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LAND:1:1: 0.67 AC.

SALE:1:1: WIFE TO HUSB & SELF

1997HX Base Yr

196 SW JACK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,923 112.0050 125.45 366,690 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2515

BAS 2,515 100 2,515 205,080

FGR 528 55 290 23,648

FOP 88 30 26 2,120

FOP 288 30 86 7,013

PTO 121 5 6 489

3,540 2,923 238,348

BAS= W26 PTO= N11 W11 S11 E11$ FOP= W11 S8 E11 N8 $ S8 W55
S15 FGR= S22 E24 N22 W24$E24 S14 FOP= S8 E36 N8 W36$ E36 S14
E21 N51$.

BAS

26

8

55

15

24

14

36

14

21

51

PTO 11

11

11

11

FOP

11

8

11

8

FGR22

24

22

24

FOP8

36

8

36

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 224.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 756

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 11 12 132.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 330

3,086

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1146.00 198.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


